Magnetic Resin Shielded SMD Power Inductors
SHENZHEN LANTU MICRO ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. http:www.szlantu.com.cn 1
SNR4020 Series, an automatic assembly constructed
power inductor, is shielded with magnetic resin
◆特征： Features:
● 磁性胶水涂敷结构极大减少了蜂鸣声 ● Magnetic-resin shielded construction reduces buzz
Noise to ultra-low levels
● 大电流低直流阻抗 ● Large Current and Low DCR

电
蓝
图
微
电
Magnetic Resin Shielded SMD Power Inductors
SHENZHEN LANTU MICRO ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. http:www.szlantu.com.cn 2
④ ⑤
◆外观尺寸： Shape and Dimensions(dimensions are in mm)：
Recommended
Land Pattern
Part No
ITEM
A B C D E F G H
SNR4020 4.0±0.3 4.0±0.3 2.0 Max 2.1±0.2 3.3±0.2 1.1 Typ 1.9 Typ 3.7 Typ
◆规格特性： Specifications：
● SNR4020 Series Electrical Characteristics (Electrical specifications at 25℃)
Part No
Inductance
100KHz 1.0V
DCR (Ω)
Saturation
Current
Temperature
Rise Current
L(μH)
'@0A
Tol
Typical Max
(A)
Max
(A)
Max
SNR4020-R47M 0.47 ±20% 0.022 0.029 7.00 3.30
SNR4020-1R0M 1.0 ±20% 0.029 0.038 4.78 2.15
SNR4020-1R5M 1.5 ±20% 0.035 0.045 4.45 2.15
SNR4020-2R2M 2.2 ±20% 0.035 0.046 3.40 1.85
SNR4020-3R3M 3.3 ±20% 0.070 0.091 3.20 1.40
SNR4020-4R7M 4.7 ±20% 0.075 0.098 2.35 1.34
SNR4020-6R8M 6.8 ±20% 0.125 0.163 2.20 1.04
SNR4020-8R2M 8.2 ±20% 0.148 0.185 1.75 1.00
SNR4020-100M 10 ±20% 0.165 0.215 1.60 0.90
SNR4020-150M 15 ±20% 0.230 0.300 1.35 0.77
SNR4020-220M 22 ±20% 0.350 0.455 1.05 0.62
SNR4020-330M 33 ±20% 0.550 0.710 0.85 0.49
SNR4020-470M 47 ±20% 0.710 0.920 0.74 0.44
SNR4020-680M 68 ±20% 1.060 1.380 0.60 0.36
SNR4020-101M 100 ±20% 1.500 1.950 0.55 0.31
公差 Inductance Tolerance
J:±5%,K: ±10%, L: ±15%
M: ±20%,P: ±25%, N: ±30%
包装 Packing